2023 MACAU ASIA KARTING FESTIVAL

30 June 2023 - 02 July 2023

Junior 125 Class AAMC Kartodromo de Coloane, Macau (1.203 km
The Secretary of the Meeting

Free Practice POSTED

Classification [T)i‘]‘;“e': 7",’7 °b (ny j Classification on the best laf
Pos. No. Driver Class Best Lap Onlap 2nd bestlap 2nd on lap Total time  NAT
1 302 ARION CROSBY F125 JR OPEN /ROTAXJR  51.716 9 52074 8 00:10:43.832 PHL
2 308 SUN YIBEI F125JR OPEN/X30JR  52.072 9  52.266 8 00:10:13.633 CHM
3 306 ZELINZHANG F125 JROPEN/X30JR  52.303 9 52770 8 00:10:15.849 CHM
4 303 RYANSY F125 JR OPEN /ROTAX JR  52.330 9 52371 7 00:10:46.494 PHL
5 305 JUNQIZHAO F125JROPEN/X30JR  52.331 8  52.364 9 00:10:13.199 CHM
6 309 TANG ZIXUAN F125JR OPEN/X30JR  52.453 9 52683 7 00:10:44.792 CHN
7 304 SARAKOJIMA F125 JR OPEN /ROTAX JR  52.488 10 52.628 9 00:10:39.399 JPN
8 312 LAOSILUN VERNICE JUNIOR 125 52.820 9  53.303 8 00:10:21.205 MAC
9 301 PRIXTRIVINO F125 JR OPEN 52.936 9  53.441 8 00:10:21.036 PHL
10 311 MICHAEL XANDER PEREZ F125 JR OPEN 53.908 7  57.068 6 00:10:12.929 PHL
11 307 SUMHON ZHANG F125 JR OPEN /ROTAX JR  54.368 8 5439 6 00:10:14.988 HKC
12 310 SUN ANZHE F125 JR OPEN /ROTAX JR  57.682 3 59.280 2 00:04:21.491 ITA

Best Lap : 51.716 (83.7 km/h), (N0.302) ARION CROSBY

Clerk of the Course

_~Americo MARTINS DE JESUS

Timekeeper
| C Start: 11:20, End : 11:3
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2023 MACAU ASIA KARTING FESTIVAL
30 June 2023 - 02 July 2023

Junior 125 Class P Kartodromo de Coloane, Macau (1.203 km
. POSTED
Free Practice Date: 30 ; 0L , 201
Classification Time : 41~y M Lap by laj
Time Laps S1 S2 S3 S4 Lap time Total time
No. 301, PRIX TRIVINO, Pos. 9
11:22:48 AM 1 21.403 25.933 22.568 88.3 1:09.904 2:48.248
11:23:49 AM 2 18.562 20.348 22.098 91.1 1:01.008 3:49.256
11:24:50 AM 3 18.651 20.059 21.918 92.6 1:00.628 4:49.884
11:25:48 AM 4 17.348 19.185 20.976 96.5 57.509 5:47.393
11:26:46 AM 5 17.730 20.312 20.221 94.3 58.263 6:45.656
11:27:41 AM 6 17.488 18.464 19.360 97.0 55.312 7:40.968
11:28:35 AM 7 16.664 17.997 19.030 99.0 53.691 8:34.659
11:29:28 AM 8 16.557 17.801 19.083 101.9 53.441 9:28.100
11:30:21 AM 9 I 16.344 | 17.621 [ 18.971 101.1 52.936 ]  10:21.036
No. 302, ARION CROSBY, Pos. 1
11:22:40 AM 1 20.988 20.995 22.200 76.6 1:04.183 2:39.587
11:23:40 AM 2 19.520 19.705 20.588 77.0 59.813 3:39.400
11:24:35 AM 3 17.362 18.475 19.801 97.6 55.638 4:35.038
11:25:29 AM 4 16.435 18.049 19.718 96.1 54.202 5:29.240
11:26:23 AM 5 16.596 17.709 19.332 99.1 53.637 6:22.877
11:27:16 AM 6 16.238 17.680 18.968 98.3 52.886 7:15.763
11:28:08 AM 7 15.842 17.573 18.773 101.2 52.188 8:07.951
11:29:00 AM 8 15.842 17.390 18.842 104.0 52.074 9:00.025
11:29:52 AM 9 I 15.799 | 17.356 [ 18561 | 105.8 [51.716 | 9:51.741
11:30:44 AM 10 15.837 17.577 18.677 1035 52.091 10:43.832
No. 303, RYAN SY, Pos. 4
11:22:39 AM 1 21.334 21.489 21.397 70.9 1:04.220 2:38.421
11:23:37 AM 2 19.046 19.381 20.528 63.1 58.955 3:37.376
11:24:33 AM 3 16.811 18.709 19.907 99.8 55.427 4:32.803
11:25:27 AM 4 16.626 18.013 19.544 99.1 54.183 5:26.986
11:26:21 AM 5 16.391 17.990 19.596 100.0 53.977 6:20.963
11:27:14 AM 6 16.056 17.769 18.931 102.7 52.756 7:13.719
11:28:06 AM 7 17.658 18.759 102.2 52.371 8:06.090
11:28:59 AM 8 16.029 17.811 18.660 | 100.0 52.500 8:58.590
11:29:51 AM 9 15.965 | 17.555 18.810 103.0 52.330 | 9:50.920
11:30:47 AM 10 16.035 20.242 19.297 | 103.8 55.574 10:46.494
No. 304, SARA KOJIMA, Pos. 7
11:22:27 AM 1 19.533 20.659 22.788 93.5 1:02.980 2:27.242
11:23:26 AM 2 17.569 19.646 21.900 96.1 59.115 3:26.357
11:24:24 AM 3 17.417 19.096 21.076 95.4 57.589 4:23.946
11:25:20 AM 4 17.008 18.625 20.124 98.2 55.757 5:19.703
11:26:14 AM 5 16.442 18.405 19.697 99.7 54.544 6:14.247
11:27:08 AM 6 16.220 18.147 19.289 101.1 53.656 7:07.903
11:28:01 AM 7 16.139 17.926 19.225 103.2 53.290 8:01.193
11:28:54 AM 8 16.022 17.947 19.121 103.2 53.090 8:54.283
11:29:47 AM 9 I 16.002 17.792 18.834 104.0 52.628 9:46.911
11:30:40 AM 10 16.113 17.659 | 18.716 103.1 52.488 ]  10:39.399
No. 305, JUNQI ZHAO, Pos. 5
11:22:44 AM 1 23.867 23.129 23.539 64.0 1:10.535 2:43.804
11:23:49 AM 2 21.161 21.453 22.354 71.0 1:04.968 3:48.772
11:24:51 AM 3 20.105 20.242 21.478 79.0 1:01.825 4:50.597
11:2548 AM 4 18.528 19.312 19.594 90.7 57.434 5:48.031
Timekeeper (/
AAMOC Start: 11:20, End : 11:3
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2023 MACAU ASIA KARTING FESTIVAL

30 June 2023 - 02 July 2023

Junior 125 Class The SCC‘%ﬁ m&mcmg Kartodromo de Coloane, Macau (1.203 km
D(; 5
Free Practice ) SRRy
Date: %o / vb , W l%

Classification |Time:_ W u U wm| Lap by la|
Time Laps S1 S2 S3 S4 Lap time Total time
No. 305, JUNQI ZHAO, Pos. 5
11:26:43 AM 5 17.234 18.236 19.524 95.3 54.994 6:43.025
11:27:36 AM 6 16.161 17.676 19.034 103.0 52.871 7:35.896
11:28:29 AM 7 15.983 17.540 19.085 104.3 52.608 8:28.504
11:29:21 AM 8 15.941 17.514 18.876 104.9 52.331 ] 9:20.835
11:30:13 AM 9 [15.887 17.600 18.877 106.8 52.364 10:13.199
No. 306, ZELIN ZHANG, Pos. 3
11:22:39 AM 1 23.289 22.442 24.536 64.9 1:10.267 2:38.731
11:23:46 AM 2 22.980 21.883 22.410 59.0 1:07.273 3:46.004
11:24:51 AM 3 21.148 20.572 23.569 72.8 1:05.289 4:51.293
11:25:49 AM 4 18.698 18.953 20.107 82.3 57.758 5:49.051
11:26:44 AM 5 16.820 18.965 19.334 96.0 55.119 6:44.170
11:27:38 AM 6 16.237 17.931 19.211 104.3 53.379 7:37.549
11:28:31 AM 7 16.267 17.862 19.098 104.4 53.227 8:30.776
11:29:24 AM 8 16.011 17.729 19.030 105.4 52.770 9:23.546
11:30:16 AM 9 [ 15927 ] 17.492 18.884 | 106.5 [52.303 ] 10:15.849
No. 307, SUM HON ZHANG, Pos. 11
11:22:40 AM 1 21.464 20.966 23.645 74.2 1:06.075 2:40.144
11:23:42 AM 2 19.587 20.271 21.738 68.2 1:01.596 3:41.740
11:24:40 AM 3 18.138 19.277 21.047 95.2 58.462 4:40.202
11:25:37 AM 4 17.297 18.832 20.525 98.2 56.654 5:36.856
11:26:33 AM 5 16.948 18.549 20.048 98.0 55.545 6:32.401
11:27:27 AM 6 16.651 18.264 19.481 100.6 54.396 7:26.797
11:28:22 AM 7 [ 16536 18.409 19.968 100.2 54.913 8:21.710
11:29:16 AM 8 16.556 18.124 19.688 100.0 54.368 | 916078
11:30:15 AM 9 17.399 22.319 19.192__ ] 101.8 58.910 10:14.988
No. 308, SUN YIBEI, Pos. 2
11:22:45 AM 1 23.698 23.117 23.960 65.7 1:10.775 2:44.441
11:23:49 AM 2 21.049 21.266 22.471 70.9 1:04.786 3:49.227
11:24:51 AM 3 19.881 20.243 21.569 83.8 1:01.693 4:50.920
11:25:49 AM 4 18.486 19.258 20.063 82.4 57.807 5:48.727
11:26:44 AM 5 16.718 18.844 19.394 102.5 54.956 6:43.683
11:27:37 AM 6 16.242 17.733 19.037 105.7 53.012 7:36.695
11:28:29 AM 7 15.992 17.609 18.999 106.3 52.600 8:29.295
11:29:22 AM 8 15.856 17.485 18.925 1081 52.266 9:21.561
11:30:14 AM 9 [35.705 17.514 18.853 107.7 52.072 ] 10:13.633
No. 309, TANG ZI XUAN, Pos. 6
11:22:31 AM 1 18.935 21.148 22.741 89.3 1:02.824 2:31.261
11:23:31 AM 2 18.619 19.887 21.304 92.3 59.810 3:31.071
11:24:29 AM 3 17.927 19.000 20.520 92.9 57.447 4:28.518
11:25:24 AM 4 17.209 18.297 19.907 96.6 55.413 5:23.931
11:26:18 AM 5 16.559 18.036 19.108 101.4 53.703 6:17.634
11:27:11 AM 6 16.370 17.891 19.202 102.1 53.463 7:11.097
11:28:04 AM 7 16.146 | 17.540 18.997 103.1 52.683 8:03.780
11:28:57 AM 8 16.408 17.616 18.942 103.1 52.966 8:56.746
11:29:49 AM 9 17.573 18.758 103.2 [52.453 ]  9:49.199
11:30:45 AM 10 16.173 20.712 18.708 101.5 55.593 10:44.792
Timekeeper t//‘

- AAMC Start : 11:20, End : 11:3
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2023 MACAU ASIA KARTING FESTIVAL
30 June 2023 - 02 July 2023

AAMC

Junior 125 Class The Secretary of the Meeting | Kartodromo de Coloane, Macau (1.203 km
, POSTED
Free Practice Due: _ o/ ol / 2623
Classification Time: (L0 ¥z W Lap by laf
Time Laps S1 S2 S3 S4 Lap time Total time
No. 310, SUN ANZHE, Pos. 12
11:22:25 AM 1 18.278 20.063 21.491 91.2 59.832 2:24.529
11:23:24 AM 2 16.962 20.025 22.293 98.2 59.280 3:23.809
11:24:22 AM 3 16.899 19.602 21.181 97.5 57.682 | 4:21.491
- - [ 16615 | 19.540 - 99.0 : B
- . - = 25.229 - - -
No. 311, MICHAEL XANDER PEREZ, Pos. 10
11:24:11 AM 1 23.128 23.505 24.278 68.1 1:10.911 4:11.220
11:25:18 AM 2 20.912 21.666 23.645 72.6 1:06.223 5:17.443
11:26:22 AM 3 21.154 21.200 22.350 60.9 1:04.704 6:22.147
11:27:23 AM 4 18.981 20.434 20.878 77.3 1:00.293 7:22.440
11:28:22 AM 5 17.995 19.923 21.595 85.6 59.513 8:21.953
11:29:19 AM 6 18.324 19.004 19.740 80.2 57.068 9:19.021
11:30:13 AM 7 | 16.457 | 18.409 | 19.042 | 103.2 153.908 | 10:12.929
No. 312, LAO SI LUN VERNICE, Pos. 8
11:22:32 AM 1 19.951 22.260 23.073 78.3 1:05.284 2:31.965
11:23:47 AM 2 30.207 22.341 22.621 3331 1:15.169 3:47.134
11:24:48 AM 3 19.381 19.976 21.540 83.4 1:00.897 4:48.031
11:25:47 AM 4 18.314 19.757 21.144 86.3 59.215 5:47.246
11:26:46 AM 5 18.548 20.058 20.427 94.7 59.033 6:46.279
11:27:42 AM 6 17.119 18.717 19.355 94.6 55.191 7:41.470
11:28:35 AM 7 16.532 18.203 18.877 94.7 53.612 8:35.082
11:29:29 AM 8 16.465 18.104 18.734 94.7 53.303 9:28.385
11:30:21 AM 9 | 16.403 | 17.591 18.826 95.4 152.820 | 10:21.205
Timekeeper
AAMC Start : 11:20, End : 11:2
| The Secretary of the Meetin .
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